
Stand: 05.07.2020 / 17:56:03

Ergebnisübersicht: Neustadt (Dosse) 01.-02.07.2020 [192027007] 01.07.2020 - 02.07.2020

1 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Go Twitter OLD176Lena Waldmann (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)1. P 8.20

Divina Bellezza145Lena Waldmann (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)2. P 7.40

Pecunia237Friederike Maas (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 7.20

Bankier 614Lena Feistkorn (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 7.10

Daily Crocket130Patricia Munz (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)5. P 7.00

Nice in Black227Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)5. P 7.00

Da Capo 237126Lena Feistkorn (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)7. 6.90

Franziskuss172Patricia Munz (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)8. 6.80

Flow Jack171Pia Anina Gerullis (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)9. 6.70

Belmor285Meike Kelpin (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)10. 6.60

Silence 42263Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)11. 6.50

Quatergirl 7247Yessica Schröder (RV Ihleburg e.V.)12. 5.70

Doro N154Eylin Wlazik (Reit-, Fahr- und Zuchtverein Otto L)13. 5.60

2 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Bourani 522Laura Strobel (ZRFV Märkische Höhen e.V.)1. P 8.30

Bornhorst20Christian Flamm (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e)2. P 8.10

Benedetto 1117Anna Weilert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 8.00

Dante's Stern134Anna Weilert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 8.00

Flow Jack171Pia Anina Gerullis (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)5. P 7.40

Bankier 614Lena Feistkorn (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)6. 7.10

Wahre Liebe GK280Maren Henkel (Reitsport am Rittergut Hoppensen e.)7. 7.00

Franziskuss172Patricia Munz (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)8. 6.90

Dante's Luca133Alexandra Struzynski (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)9. 6.70

Daily Crocket130Patricia Munz (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)10. 6.60

Silence 42263Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)10. 6.60

Doro N154Eylin Wlazik (Reit-, Fahr- und Zuchtverein Otto L)12. 5.10

3 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M

Dimagico142Lena Waldmann (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)1. P 7.70

Fabulous Flora von Bellin166Bart Desender (Reitverein von Bellin e.V.)2. P 7.40

Nusseis vM230Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)3. P 7.20

Julius von Bellin188Bart Desender (Reitverein von Bellin e.V.)4. P 6.80

Belmor285Meike Kelpin (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)5. 6.60

4 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M

Fine Art von Bellin170Bart Desender (Reitverein von Bellin e.V.)1. P 7.80

Damontez132Friederike Maas (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)2. P 7.70

Destar139Anna Weilert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 7.60

Dimagico142Lena Waldmann (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)4. P 7.50

Silberglanz 6262Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)5. 6.70

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

Hoheit 34182Natalie Soujon (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e)1. P 879.50

Quat-Royal245Christian Flamm (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e)2. P 879.00

Kalimero 78189Natalie Soujon (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e)3. P 875.50

Ben Benicio16Friederike Maas (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 858.00

Jamaica 43187Sophie Delaunay (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)5. 853.00

Donna Summer SE152Laura Strobel (ZRFV Märkische Höhen e.V.)6. 851.00

Quaterhill G248Janina Ludwig (RFV Badingen e.V.)7. 826.50

Mira la Rouge220Patricia Munz (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)8. 806.50

Faustus 95167Teresa Leiteritz Dr. (RFV Wulkow e.V.)9. 806.00

Platinum Edition240Romina-Louisa Hoyzer (Ländliches Reiten und Fahren Bülow)10. 787.00

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Cassis Royal 562Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)1. P 8.40

Findus 185169Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)2. P 8.30
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Carleen 446Colin Hackert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 8.20

Crystal Blue 2124Stephan Hoffmann (RFV Uenze e.V.)3. P 8.20

Close to me 5102Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)5. P 8.10

Stakkido286Rick Siewert (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)5. P 8.10

Dyjon158Jan Graefe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)7. P 8.00

Snoopi 7267Robert Conredel (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)7. P 8.00

Cordyline VL288Rick Siewert (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)7. P 8.00

Alaska 2854Wolfgang Schäl (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)10. P 7.90

Sixpack 11266Robert Conredel (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)10. P 7.90

Caruu51Ronny Voigt (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)12. P 7.80

Coeur de La fleur 4105Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)12. P 7.80

Cloud 64103Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)14. 7.70

Corlandina287Rick Siewert (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)14. 7.70

Carillos44Peter Fröhlich (Ländliches Reiten und Fahren Bülow)16. 7.60

Hokulani 6183Maja Kozian-Fleck (Kieler Renn- u.RV v.1902)16. 7.60

Boomer 4919Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)18. 7.50

Tennessee 77273Colin Hackert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)18. 7.50

Casiro von Feldheim55Karsten Jahnke (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.)20. 7.40

Countess van de Padenborre121Theresa Albrecht (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)20. 7.40

Cheri Lady 487Robin Bohn (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)22. 7.30

Commodore 17108Colin Hackert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)23. 7.00

Zweetheart281Volker Lehrfeld (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)23. 7.00

Annika 1489Jenny Stübing (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)25. 6.90

Kaskado193Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)25. 6.90

Cardice S43Bernd Schiele (RFV Uenze e.V.)27. 6.80

Stakkano Gold269Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)27. 6.80

Sambella256Marie-Luise Ernst (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)29. 6.30

Imana 4185Jan Graefe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)30. 5.80

Señorita du Soir260Marie-Luise Ernst (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)31. 5.00

Donna de Luxe 6151Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)32. 0.00

Ilona 125184Ronny Voigt (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)32. 0.00

Sementa S259Bernd Schiele (RFV Uenze e.V.)32. 0.00

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Shine Blue PS261Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.)1. P 8.50

Melodie 358217Volker Lehrfeld (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)2. P 8.40

Qualdara Blue PS244Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.)2. P 8.40

Clara de Coeur94Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)4. P 8.30

Sixpack 11266Robert Conredel (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)4. P 8.30

Cassis Royal 562Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)6. P 8.20

Elliot 149162Torsten Mielke (RV Beestwind e.V.)7. P 8.10

Findus 185169Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)7. P 8.10

Cloud 64103Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)9. P 8.00

Stakkido286Rick Siewert (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)9. P 8.00

Kaskado193Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)11. P 7.90

Air Force 52Hauke Timmreck (PSV 1881 Hohenberg-Krusemark e.V.)12. P 7.70

Arijana 311Lara Isabel Wendel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)13. 7.60

Carillos44Peter Fröhlich (Ländliches Reiten und Fahren Bülow)13. 7.60

Eulenspiegel 26164Colin Hackert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)15. 7.50

Corlandina287Rick Siewert (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)15. 7.50

Crystal Blue 2124Stephan Hoffmann (RFV Uenze e.V.)17. 7.40

Alaska 2854Wolfgang Schäl (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)18. 7.30

Coeur de La fleur 4105Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)18. 7.30

Disney 78144Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)18. 7.30

Capitolia 340Franziska Kraus (Reitclub Grüne Linde e.V.)21. 7.20

Caruu51Ronny Voigt (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)21. 7.20

Snoopi 7267Robert Conredel (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)23. 7.10

Tennessee 77273Colin Hackert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)23. 7.10

Donna de Luxe 6151Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)25. 7.00

Dyjon158Jan Graefe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)25. 7.00
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Imana 4185Jan Graefe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)27. 6.90

Close to me 5102Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)28. 6.80

Ilona 125184Ronny Voigt (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)28. 6.80

Lord Lucky 9210Rick Siewert (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)30. 6.20

Cheri Lady 487Robin Bohn (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)31. 6.00

Stakkano Gold269Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)32. 5.80

Carleen 446Colin Hackert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)33. 0.00

Hokulani 6183Maja Kozian-Fleck (Kieler Renn- u.RV v.1902)33. 0.00

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Chapeau Ciaco81Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)1. P 8.50

La Diva 32198Stephan Hoffmann (RFV Uenze e.V.)2. P 8.40

Camillus 532Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)3. P 8.30

Shine Blue PS261Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.)3. P 8.30

Terra 32274Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 8.30

Andy Pur VDM Z8Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)6. P 8.20

Cheiser B85Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)6. P 8.20

Kivi Dree Boeken284Kimberley Alexandra Gibson (RV Elisenau e.V.)6. P 8.20

Coridan116Hermann Schäl (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)9. P 8.10

Melodie 358217Volker Lehrfeld (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)9. P 8.10

Mondaine 3224Meike Kelpin (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)9. P 8.10

Moritz S 3225Bernd Schiele (RFV Uenze e.V.)9. P 8.10

Chaccorina 374Christian Lehmann (Reitclub Gulow e.V.)13. 8.00

Countess van de Padenborre121Theresa Albrecht (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)13. 8.00

Dyros160Lukas Burmeister (RFV Blüthen e.V.)13. 8.00

Obi - Wan231Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)16. 7.50

Camacho II31Volker Lehrfeld (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)17. 7.40

Clara de Coeur94Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)17. 7.40

Comanche VL107Rick Siewert (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)19. 7.30

DollarBoy 9147Rick Siewert (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)19. 7.30

Eulenspiegel 26164Colin Hackert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)19. 7.30

Komplize 4195Meike Kelpin (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)19. 7.30

Daesy 4128Lukas Burmeister (RFV Blüthen e.V.)23. 7.20

Disney 78144Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)24. 6.90

Diablo H140Steffen Krehl (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)25. 6.50

Arijana 311Lara Isabel Wendel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)26. 6.00

Qualdara Blue PS244Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.)27. 5.20

Air Force 52Hauke Timmreck (PSV 1881 Hohenberg-Krusemark e.V.)28. 0.00

Campino Royal 834Robin Bohn (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)28. 0.00

Capitolia 340Franziska Kraus (Reitclub Grüne Linde e.V.)28. 0.00

Chan 1078Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)28. 0.00

Colossus 4106Torsten Mielke (RV Beestwind e.V.)28. 0.00

Pallas Titan234Malika-Frieda Faaß (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)28. 0.00

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Chaos 980Steffen Krehl (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)1. P 8.80

Kandrovaro PS190Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.)2. P 8.70

Terra 32274Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 8.50

Andy Pur VDM Z8Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 8.40

Cellisto AR67Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)4. P 8.40

Django 398146Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)4. P 8.40

Obi - Wan231Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)7. P 8.30

Kivi Dree Boeken284Kimberley Alexandra Gibson (RV Elisenau e.V.)7. P 8.30

Camillus 532Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)9. P 8.20

DollarBoy 9147Rick Siewert (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)9. P 8.20

Chaccorina 374Christian Lehmann (Reitclub Gulow e.V.)11. 8.00

Comanche VL107Rick Siewert (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)11. 8.00

Coridan116Hermann Schäl (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)13. 7.70

Cheiser B85Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)14. 7.30

Moritz S 3225Bernd Schiele (RFV Uenze e.V.)14. 7.30
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Balvenie 3283Michael Düsedau (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)16. 7.20

Daesy 4128Lukas Burmeister (RFV Blüthen e.V.)17. 7.10

Mondaine 3224Meike Kelpin (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)17. 7.10

Claria95Günter Stübing (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)19. 6.40

Dyros160Lukas Burmeister (RFV Blüthen e.V.)20. 6.20

La Diva 32198Stephan Hoffmann (RFV Uenze e.V.)20. 6.20

Camacho II31Volker Lehrfeld (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)22. 6.00

Chan 1078Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)23. 5.60

Colossus 4106Torsten Mielke (RV Beestwind e.V.)24. 5.00

Crazy Love 8122Steffen Krehl (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)25. 0.00

Damiaan du Frelut131Yassin Alzbibi (Reit-, Fahr- und Zuchtverein Otto L)25. 0.00

10 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Django 398146Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.96

Call me crazy 229Christian Lehmann (Reitclub Gulow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.45

Dustie MHB157Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.86

Canaria-Blue AR36Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.31

Kandrovaro PS190Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.19

DSP Celebidache156Steffen Krehl (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)6. 4.00 / 52.39

Clausi 1099Lukas Burmeister (RFV Blüthen e.V.)7. 4.00 / 55.89

Santa Sophia258Julien Golle (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)8. 4.00 / 57.29

Chaos 980Steffen Krehl (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)9. 4.00 / 61.20

Chelsea M86Yassin Alzbibi (Reit-, Fahr- und Zuchtverein Otto L)10. 6.00 / 72.82

Cellisto AR67Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)11. 7.00 / 77.41

Claria95Günter Stübing (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)12. 12.00 / 59.94

Casallito54Hubert Melzer (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)13. 17.00 / 66.55
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